ADDERLink X200 Extenders
Fully featured USB keyboard, video and mouse extender with 44.1kHz digital stereo audio support
for two computers.
AdderLink X200s have been designed for use in applications where up to two computers can have their keyboard, video,
audio and mouse control extended up to 300 m (1000 ft.) across CAT5 or higher UTP cable. The AdderLink X200
provides absolute real time keyboard and mouse performance along with hi-definition, hi-resolution video over a VGA
interface. The AdderLink X200 receiver can also be used as a remote user station for the AdderView CATx range of
KVM switches.

Physical (X200 remote unit) All metal case, 172 mm/6.8 in. x 26 mm/1 in. x 75 mm/3 in. 430 g/1 lb.
Power Supply 100 - 240VAC 50/60Hz (X200 remote unit only)
Order Codes
(XX= Mains Lead Country Code:
UK = United Kingdom
US = United States
EURO = Europe
AUS = Australia)
Extender pair packages (X200 + CAM):
X200-USB/P-XX (100 m/330 ft. USB CAM, no audio/de-skew)
X200A-USB/P-XX (100 m/330 ft. USB CAM, audio, no de-skew)
X200AS-USB/P-XX (300 m/1000 ft. USB CAM, audio/de-skew)
Remote unit only (X200):
X200/R-XX (100 m/330 ft. USB CAM, no audio/de-skew)
X200A/R-XX (100 m/330 ft. USB CAM, audio, no de-skew)
X200AS/R-XX (300 m/1000 ft. USB CAM, audio/de-skew)
Computer access modules:
CATX-USB (USB computer access module)
CATX-USBA (USB computer access module with audio)
CATX-PS2 (PS2 computer access module)